M 60m
1 63
2 53
3 56
4 52
5 55
6 64
7 51
8 67
9 66
10 68
11 74
12 70
13 71
14 73
15 69
16 72
17 75
M 300m
1 56
2 55
3 76
4 78
5 75
6 73
7 83
8 81
9 79
10 82
11 80
12 7
13 74
14 85
58
M 800m
1 61
2 87
3 89
4 60
5 86
6 62
7 91
8 90
9 88
10 93
11 94
12 97
13 33
14 100
15 32
16 34
17 96
18 36
19 99

20 35

BIGBANK Kuldliiga Il etapp

Aleksandr LINNIK
Dmitriy GLUSHCHENKO
Dmytro OSTROVSKYY
Kostyatin VASYUKOV
Aleksandr KHUTTE
Gatis ZALITIS

Richard PULST

Martin MANNIK

Sandis DZHIGUNS
Rait VEESALU

Marek GOLDMAN
Edgar NIGLAS

Matis MASS

Maksims PETRAKOVS
Sten SULTS

Joosep LOHUR

Anar PAJULA

Dmytro OSTROVSKYY
Aleksandr KHUTTE
Gediminas KUCINSKAS
Martins ZACESTS

Anar PAJULA

Maksims PETRAKOVS
Sten UTSMUTS

Timo TIISMAA

Raigo MITT

Girts DUBINSKAS
Andris UDRIS
Mantvydas SAIKAVICIUS
Marek GOLDMAN
Mihails MESILOVS
Janis BALTUSS

Oleksander OSMOLOVYCH
Vitalij KOZLOV

James Kangogo KELWON
Dmitrijs JURLEVICS
Mikko LAHTIO

Roman FOSTI

Mindaugas NORBUTAS
Philip Yego KIPKURGAT
Kaarel LILLEOJA

Sergei TSEREPANNIKOV
llja DZJUBA

Pauls ARENTS

Taavi KRUUT

Madis SALUS

Raimond VALLER

Sander VIRGLA

Dmitri ARISTOV

Vladimir VAHER

Heinrich SILLANG

Tonis LOMPER

04.12.1991
26.07.1993

25.03.1994
08.03.1994
26.06.1986
24.01.1992
21.09.1991
25.02.1987
21.07.1994
07.11.1991

07.11.1991
21.09.1991
20.07.1994
30.04.1991
06.07.1985

08.03.1994

06.06.1983

10.07.1985
15.08.1983
04.11.1983

05.07.1993
26.04.1991
09.12.1989
09.01.1992
20.04.1993
27.12.1992
30.11.1987
13.02.1990

BLR
ISR
UKR
UKR
RUS
LAT

Audentese SK

KJS Sakala
LAT
SK Altius

Tartu U. ASK

KSK Alem
M ja N Sport
LAT

Audentese SK

KJK Jarvala
Rapla JK

UKR
RUS
LTU
LAT
Rapla JK
LAT

Audentese SK

SK Altius

Tartu U. ASK

LAT
LAT
LTU

Tartu U. ASK

LAT
LAT

UKR

LTU

KEN

LAT

FIN
Stamina SK
LTU

KEN
Stamina SK
Stamina SK
Stamina SK
LAT

Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK

KJS Sakala

KJK Atleetika

Stamina SK

SK Sportkeskus ee

SK Schnelli

03.02.2011, Tallinna SH

6,77 Heat 3
6,78 Heat 3
6,84 Heat 3
6,86 Heat 3
6,86 Heat 3
6,96 Heat 2
7,04 Heat 3
7,06 Heat 2
7,10 Heat 2
7,11 Heat 2
7,13 Heat 1
7,13 Heat 1
7,24 Heat 1
7,26 Heat 1
7,30 Heat 2
7,32 Heat 1
7,34 Heat 1

34,03 Heath
34,16 Heath
35,37 Heat4
36,19 Heat4
36,38 Heat?2
36,68 Heat3
36,71 Heatl
36,71 Heat?2
36,73 Heat3
36,75 Heatl
36,90 Heat?2
37,78 Heat4
38,40 Heat3
39,32 Heatl
DQ 163.3 Heat5

1.51,94 Heat 3
1.52,33 Heat 3
1.52,33 Heat 3
1.52,81 Heat 3
1.53,70 Heat 3
1.53,86 Heat 3
1.54,88 Heat 2
1.56,24 Heat 3
1.57,06 Heat 3
1.57,97 Heat 2
1.58,18 Heat 2
1.58,59 Heat 2
1.58,87 Heat 1
2.00,77 Heat 2
2.01,76 Heat 1
2.01,76 Heat 1
2.02,62 Heat 2
2.03,79 Heat 1
2.03,91 Heat 2
2.06,91 Heat 1



M kbrgushipe
1 171 Normunds PUPOLS

212 216 218 220 222
0 XO XO XXO -
2 152  Yuriy KRYMARENKO
203 208 212 216 218
0 o) o) 0 -
3 153 Andrii RUBEL

198 203 208 212 216
) o) o) 0 XXO
4 172 Aleksey LANDAR

198 203 208 212

) o) XO XXX

5 154 Martins KARABESKO
2.03 208 212

X0 - XXX

6 174 Nauris BLOKS

1.98 2.03 2.08

0 XXO XXX

7 179 Soren JOORAS

198 2.03

0] XXX

7 177 Lauri STENROTH
198 2.03

0] XXX

7 175 Rando TOMINGAS
198 2.03

0] XXX

7 173 Indrek KALVET
198 2.03

0] XXX

M kaugushipe
1 158 Jaanus UUDMAE

758 X 763 X X
2 183 Janis LEITIS
577 762 734 X 7.61

3 182 Yochai HALEVI

743 738 753 7.33 7.18
4 161 Elvijs MISANS

X X 705 751 X
5 184 Nikita PANKINS

712 748 745 691 X
6 159 Tonis SAHK

X 723 7.00 X 7.12
7 185 Mihkel SAKS

X 6.87 X

M kuulitduge 7,26kg

1 164 Maris URTANS

19.63 X X 19.56 19.35
2 166 Kim CHRISTENSEN
18.12 18.89 18.64 18.42 X

3 168 Egor MALINKIN

1793 X X 17.91 18.17
4 167 Nick PETERSEN
17.93 18.02 X X X

5 199 Kristo GALETA
16.32 16.74 17.05 16.62 X

2.24
XXO

2.20

2.18
XO

7.35

7.52

7.49

6.83

2.26
XX-

222 224
- XXX

2.20
X--

03.08.1992

12.11.1989

04.04.1989

24.12.1980

01.06.1983

12.09.1988

09.04.1983

LAT

UKR

UKR

RUS

LAT

LAT

Kuusalu SK

FIN

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Némme KJIK
LAT
ISR
LAT
LAT

Tallinnmeeting

Tallinna SS Kalev

LAT

DEN

RUS

DEN

KJS Sakala

2.24

2.20

2.18

2.08

2.03

2.03

1.98

1.98

1.98

1.98

7.63

7.62

7.53

7.52

7.49

7.23

6.87

19.63

18.89

18.17

18.02

17.05



6 40

1490 16.19 16.36 16.73 16.39 X

7 37

Andrus NIIT

Erik SAAR

14.93 14.88 15.05

8 200

Mikk PAHAPILL

14.09 1457 14.24

9 39

Egert MILJAN

12.11 1297 13.63

10 38

Ats KIISA

12.14 12.22 X
170 GenroPAAS

X X
N 60m
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 1
5 7
6 5
7 15
8 16
9 19
10 20
11 17
12 18
13 21
6
N 300m

O©CO~NOUITA WNPF
|
N

N 800m

29
13
14
31
30

abshwNPE

X

Olesya POVH
Mariya RYEMEN
Lina GRINCIKAITE
Ksenija BALTA

Grit SADEIKO
Jekaterina CEKELE
Violeta KOLUNOVA
Maarja KALEV
Moonika KALLAS
Aurika GAVRILOVA
Liisa KUSNIR

Geili ALASI

Sandra MIKLASHEVICA
Tezdzhan NAIMOVA

Hanna TITIMETS

Elizaveta BRYZHINA

Anna ORESHKINA

Svetlana GOGOLEVA

Dane MUST
Annika SAKKARIAS

Gundega ZELENKEVICA

leva VITOLA
Julia SALAGINA
Elen VIIKMANN
Andra VIIDIKAS
Krisly VIIDIKAS

Julija LOBANOVA

Olha ZAVHORODNYA

Liina TSERNOV
Birgit PIHELGAS
Karina KALK

N k&rgushiipe

1 156 Anna ILJUSTSENKO
1.84 186 1.88
- o) XXX

1.78 1.82
0] @]
2 155
1.74 1.78
0] o
3 157

169 1.74
0] XO

Grete UDRAS

182 184 1.86
o X0 0]

Natalia CAKOVA
1.78 1.82
(@] XXX

20.04.1985

08.03.1988

18.07.1983

04.03.1992

16.06.1995

05.05.1979

01.11.1986
29.07.1989

14.10.1990

11.07.1980

24.08.1992
08.03.1994

08.10.1987
21.08.1991

10.06.1990
15.12.1987
10.07.1993
14.09.1990

01.07.1990

28.12.1987

12.05.1995
03.02.1990

12.10.1985

11.03.1988

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
TTU SK

Audentese SK
Audentese SK

KJK Saare

UKR

UKR

LTU

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
LAT

LAT

Tartu U. ASK
KJK Kose 2000
LAT
Audentese SK
M ja N Sport
LAT

BUL

UKR

UKR

RUS

RUS

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
LAT

LAT
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

KJK Jarvala
KJK Jarvala

UKR

UKR

Tartu U. ASK
Individuaalvdistleja
KJK Visa

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

LAT

16.73
15.05
14.57
13.63
12.22

NM

7,16
7,20
7,36
7,41
7,54
7,78
7,92
8,08
8,14
8,17
8,18
8,29
8,69

DQ 162.7

38,48
38,92
39,02
39,05
40,10
41,58
41,59
41,63
41,85
42,17
43,67
43,77

2.04,49
2.05,72
2.12,33
2.22,92
2.25,72

1.86

1.86

1.78

Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2

Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2



4 180 Madara ONUZANE
164 169 1.74

XXO XXO XXX

5 181 Jelena FENUKA
1.64 1.69

(@] XXX

N kaugushipe
163 Lauma GRIVA

6.48 497 624 X
162 Tatyana VOYKINA

6.39 X X X
188 Laura IKAUNIECE
84 581 599 X X
189 Jolanda VERSECKAITE
X 587 X X
195 Raine KUNINGAS
72 586 X - -
196 Gundega GRIVA
568 X X X

192 Grete SADEIKO

18 555 561

198 Tiia-Mari SULKIO
5,53 551

194 Merilin MITT
X 5.40

197 Keidy TREIER
536 X

191 Jaanika MERIKULL
X 5.24

190 Anna HOKKONEN
520 5.18

193 Helen HUNT
X X

187 Asta DAUKSAITE
X X

X XEXBEXBXOX®ANXDUUOIXATWXNXE

>

6.21

20.10.1988

29.05.1993

21.11.1988

06.08.1992

24.06.1978

17.07.1991

03.02.1987

LAT

LAT

LAT

RUS

LAT

LTU

Péarnu Kalevi KIK
LAT

KJK Jarvala
FIN

Tartu U. ASK
SK Fortis
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Juunior
Tartu U. ASK

LTU

1.69

1.64

6.48

6.39

5.99

5.87

5.86

5.68

5.61

5.53

5.40

5.36

5.24

5.20

NM

NM



